



Account Summary

01/31/24

Draft

	01 General Fund	30 Capital Infrastructure	61 TIF	64 South Gateway TIF	65 ARPA
BBF	\$ 8,034,865	\$ 2,140,166	\$ 2,058,090	\$ 3,708	\$ 1,046,323
Revenue	\$ 689,649	\$ 151,731	\$ 34,103	\$ -	\$ 4,818
VLG Bonds	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Due To/From Payments	\$ (616)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Expenditures	\$ (204,122)	\$ (44,344)	\$ (554,876)	\$ (210)	\$ (9,370)
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 8,519,776	\$ 2,247,553	\$ 1,537,317	\$ 3,498	\$ 1,041,771
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ (425,365)	\$ (813,636)	\$ (17,451)	\$ (889)	\$ (8,248)
Intercompany Owed	\$ (3,191,217)	\$ (4,100)	\$ 5,220,642	\$ 57,290	\$ -
Gen/Capital Infra Transfer Needed	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 77,870	\$ -	\$ -
TIF Unrestricted Cash	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,082,937	\$ -	\$ -
Due from Committed Projects					
Less Committed	\$ -	\$ (755,674)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (1,047,935)
Less Set Aside	\$ -	\$ (188,372)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Less VLG Bonds Available	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Cash Available	\$ 8,094,411	\$ 493,970	\$ 1,065,485	\$ 2,609	\$ (14,412)
2023-24 Expense Budget	\$ 3,791,934				
Budget Coverage	\$ 4,302,477				
	213%				

**VLG General
Fund Bonds**

**VLG Open Space
Fund Bonds**

2022B Bond	\$ 3,999,658.89
Amt Advanced	\$ 3,999,658.89
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (880,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 3,119,658.89

2022A Bond	\$ 2,625,215.00
Amt Advanced	\$ 2,625,215.00
Available:	\$ -
Payment Made:	\$ (524,000.00)
Balance:	\$ 2,101,215.00

	70 Depository I Impact Fees	71 Depository II Refundable Bonds	72 Depository III Escrow	60 Depository IV Open Space	17 Motor Fuel	50 SSA Water	51 Water Mgmt	52 DT Water SSA	62 Business Dist.	73 SSA Heron
BBF	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,076,424	\$ 59,684	\$ 1,079,762	\$ 536,825	\$ 1,100,883	\$ 57,206	\$ 27,056	\$ 207,442	\$ 147,415
Revenue	\$ -	\$ 23,000	\$ 15,699	\$ 1,186	\$ 32,652	\$ 4,321	\$ 5,105	\$ 54	\$ 7,873	\$ 754
Expenditures	\$ -	\$ (88,655)	\$ (6,192)	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (11,632)	\$ -	\$ (7,810)	\$ -
Cash Ending Balance	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,010,769	\$ 69,190	\$ 1,080,948	\$ 569,477	\$ 1,105,204	\$ 50,678	\$ 27,110	\$ 207,505	\$ 148,168
Payments Due/Refunds Owed	\$ 82,950	\$ 1,010,769	\$ 1,995	\$ -	\$ 350,000	\$ 89,569	\$ 17,149	\$ -	\$ 6,954	\$ -
Intercompany Owed	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 7,739	\$ (2,101,215)	\$ (582)	\$ -	\$ 1,211	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 10,232
A/R Reimbursements Expected	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 47,269	\$ 38,710	\$ -	\$ 730,136	\$ 26,737	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Balance in Account After Payments	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 106,726	\$ 3,182,163	\$ 220,060	\$ 1,015,635	\$ 59,055	\$ 27,110	\$ 200,551	\$ 137,936